
Prepared	
  by	
  Institutional	
  Research
	
  3/7/14 Page 1

Class* FR SO JR SR SP TOTAL GRAD LAW TOTAL

Male 143 161 218 212 64 798 161 325 1284

Female 216 303 299 356 33 1207 537 318 2062

Total 359 464 517 568 97 2005 698 643 3346

Head Count by School

2005

698

643

3346

FTE Enrollment by School

College of Arts and Sciences

2005

31

1974

3

1977

698

360

338

60

398

363

262

18

643

551

1977

398

551

2925

Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 02/17/2014)
Spring Semester 2014

Lewis & Clark College

Class Enrollment by Gender

Enrollment

College of Arts and Sciences

Graduate School of Education and Counseling

School of Law

Total Enrollment

School of Law

Enrollment Day

Enrollment Evening

LLM Program

Enrollment Total

FTE Enrollment (((pm+LLM)x.67)+day)

Totals

FTE College of Arts & Sciences

FTE Graduate School of Education and Counseling

FTE School of Law

Total FTE Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

Full Time Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/12 = FTE)

FTE Enrollment

Graduate School of Education and Counseling

Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

Full Time Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/6 = FTE)

FTE Enrollment



2	
  of	
  4

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 1 1 9 4 15
Female 2 12 2 16
Total 3 1 21 6 31

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 143 159 217 203 31 753
Female 216 301 297 344 33 1191
Total 359 460 514 547 64 1944

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Part Time
Gender Total
Male 96
Female 264
Total 360

Gender Total
Male 65
Female 273
Total 338

Gender 1L 2L 3L LMM SL Total
Male 5 2 2 9
Female 14 3 1 18
Total 0 0 19 5 3 27

Gender 1L 2L 3L LMM SL Total
Male 84 123 104 4 1 316
Female 83 98 105 9 5 300
Total 167 221 209 13 6 616

FT	
  Law	
  =	
  5	
  semester	
  hours	
  or	
  more
FT	
  GR	
  =	
  6	
  semester	
  hours	
  or	
  more

College of Arts & Sciences Part Time

College of Arts & Sciences Full Time

Part Time/Full Time by School by Gender

Graduate School of Education and Counseling Full Time

Law School Part Time

Full Time Law School

FT	
  UG	
  =	
  12	
  semester	
  hours	
  or	
  more



3	
  of	
  4

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 139 27 166
Female 209 75 1 285
Total 348 102 1 451

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 10 22 14 46
Female 1 22 17 27 67
Total 1 32 39 41 113

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 1 1
Female
Total 1 1

Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 4 124 196 197 64 585
Female 6 206 281 329 33 855
Total 10 330 477 526 97 1440

Grand UG Totals
Gender/Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 143 161 218 212 64 798
Female 216 303 299 356 33 1207
Total 359 464 517 568 97 2005

College of Arts & Sciences
Class FR SO JR SR SP Total
Credits 5876 7536 8248 8533 1512 31705
Graduate School of Education and Counseling

4186
Law School

8245

Total Registered Credits for All Schools

College of Arts & Sciences Class Level by Status

First Year (first time in College)

Transfer

Readmit

Continuing



Prepared	
  by	
  Institutional	
  Research	
  3/7/14 Page	
  4

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 140 149 102 52 21 464 1 465
Female 212 278 147 109 17 763 3 766
Total 352 427 249 161 38 1227 4 1231

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 3 26 116 160 43 348 161 326 835
Female 4 11 152 247 16 430 537 316 1283
Total 7 37 268 407 59 778 698 642 2118

Class FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
Male 97.90% 85.14% 46.79% 24.53% 32.81% 57.14% 0.00% 0.31% 35.77%
Female 98.15% 96.19% 49.16% 30.62% 51.52% 63.96% 0.00% 0.94% 37.38%
Total 98.05% 92.03% 48.16% 28.35% 39.18% 61.20% 0.00% 0.62% 36.76%

On or Off Campus Residency

On Campus (Residence Halls)

Off Campus

Percentage Living on Campus


