### Lewis & Clark College

Spring Semester 2014

Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 02/17/2014)

Class Enro	Class Enrollment by Gender											
Class*	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	TOTAL	GRAD	LAW	TOTAL			
Male	143	161	218	212	64	798	161	325	1284			
Female	216	303	299	356	33	1207	537	318	2062			
Total	359	464	517	568	97	2005	698	643	3346			

Head Count by School	
College of Arts and Sciences	2005
Graduate School of Education and Counseling	698
School of Law	643
Total Enrollment	3346

FTE Enrollment by School	
College of Arts and Sciences	
Enrollment	2005
Part Time Enrollment	31
Full Time Enrollment	1974
FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/12 = FTE)	3
FTE Enrollment	1977
<b>Graduate School of Education and Counsel</b>	ing
Enrollment	698
Part Time Enrollment	360
Full Time Enrollment	338
FTE of Part Time (PT Credits/6 = FTE)	60
FTE Enrollment	398
School of Law	
Enrollment Day	363
Enrollment Evening	262
LLM Program	18
Enrollment Total	643
FTE Enrollment (((pm+LLM)x.67)+day)	551
Totals	
FTE College of Arts & Sciences	1977
FTE Graduate School of Education and Counselin	398
FTE School of Law	551
Total FTE Enrollment	2925

## Part Time/Full Time by School by Gender

College of	College of Arts & Sciences Part Time													
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total								
Male		1	1	9	4	15								
Female		2		12	2	16								
Total		3	1	21	6	31								
College of	Arts & Scie	ences Full T	ime											
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total								
Male	143	159	217	203	31	753								
Female	216	301	297	344	33	1191								
Total	359	460	514	547	64	1944								

Graduate	Graduate School of Education and Counseling Part Time					
Gender	Total					
Male	96					
Female	264					
Total	360					
Graduate	School of E					

Graduate S	School of E	ducation and Cour
Gender	Total	
Male	65	
Female	273	
Total	338	

aw School Part Time												
Gender	1L	2L	3L	LMM	SL	Total						
Male			5	2	2	9						
Female			14	3	1	18						
Total	0	0	19	5	3	27						
Full Time	Law School											
Gender	1L	2L	3L	LMM	SL	Total						
Male	84	123	104	4	1	316						
Female	83	98	105	9	5	300						
Total	167	221	209	13	6	616						

FT UG = 12 semester hours or more

FT GR = 6 semester hours or more

FT Law = 5 semester hours or more

## **College of Arts & Sciences Class Level by Status**

First Year (firs	t time in Co	ollege)				
<b>Gender/Class</b>	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
Male	139	27				166
Female	209	75	1			285
Total	348	102	1			451
Transfer						
<b>Gender/Class</b>	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
Male		10	22	14		46
Female	1	22	17	27		67
Total	1	32	39	41		113
Readmit						
<b>Gender/Class</b>	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
Male				1		1
Female						
Total				1		1
Continuing						
<b>Gender/Class</b>	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
Male	4	124	196	197	64	585
Female	6	206	281	329	33	855
Total	10	330	477	526	97	1440

Grand UG Totals											
<b>Gender/Class</b>	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total					
Male	143	161	218	212	64	798					
Female	216	303	299	356	33	1207					
Total	359	464	517	568	97	2005					

## **Total Registered Credits for All Schools**

College o	f Arts & Scie	nces				
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
Credits	5876	7536	8248	8533	1512	31705
Graduate	School of Ed	lucation a	and Couns	seling		
						4186
Law Scho	ool					
						8245

# **On or Off Campus Residency**

On Ca	On Campus (Residence Halls)								
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
Male	140	149	102	52	21	464		1	465
Female	212	278	147	109	17	763		3	766
Total	352	427	249	161	38	1227		4	1231

Off Ca	Off Campus											
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total			
Male	3	26	116	160	43	348	161	326	835			
Female	4	11	152	247	16	430	537	316	1283			
Total	7	37	268	407	59	778	698	642	2118			

Percentage Living on Campus									
Class	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
Male	97.90%	85.14%	46.79%	24.53%	32.81%	57.14%	0.00%	0.31%	35.77%
Female	98.15%	96.19%	49.16%	30.62%	51.52%	63.96%	0.00%	0.94%	37.38%
Total	98.05%	92.03%	48.16%	28.35%	39.18%	61.20%	0.00%	0.62%	36.76%